JHAMKU DEVI GIRLS' SCHOOL (Co-Ed.)

{Afﬁ!iated to CB.S.E., New Delhi)(Co-Educational)
Dhora Mehrajpur, Abohar-152116 (Punjab) Ph : 92574-12221, 8872412221

Transfer Certificate

Affiliation No 1630144

Serial Number: 2119

o &h BT R A

@ =~

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.
15,

16.

17.

18.

18.

20.

21.
22,
23.
24,

MName of Pupil

Gender
Fathers/Guardian's Name
Mather's Name
Mationality

Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste Or
Schedule Tribe

Date of first admission in the schoaol with class

Date of birth(in Christian Era) according to admission
registered

Class in which the pupillast Studied

School/Board Annual Examination |ast taken with result
Whether failed, if so onceftwice in the same class
Subject Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class if
so, to which class

Month upto which the student has paid school dues
Any fee concession availed of : if so, the nature of such
concession

Total No. of warking days
Total No. of working days present

Whether NCC Cadel/Boy Scout/Girl Guide
{details may be given)

Games played or co-curricular aclivities in which the
pupll had usually taken part

(Mention achievement level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate

Reasons for leaving the school

Any other remarks

Sign of Cyges Incharge

(With fuljEn

phora Me

School No 04705

Admission No:2140

KHUSHBOO
FEMALE
AMIT KUMAR
VARSHA

Indian
GEN

04-04-2011 - Pre-Nur

(In figures 07/11/2007 (In words Seventh Nov
Two thousand Seven..

IX.
SCHOOL

NO

ENGLISH,MATHEMATICS, SCIENCE,S.ST,HINDI,PUNJABI,
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY.

YES , X

MARCH 2022
NO

226
202

NO

NO
GOOD

17/03/2022
12 /o4/2022
TO STUDY ELSEWHERE

l-'
"_l.:;wrtjﬁhl-- 'R
'I' ";f/r j i

f Kl






