

JHAMKU DEVI GIRLS' SCHOOL (Co-Ed.)

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi)(Co-Educational)

Dhora Mehrajpur, Abohar-152116 (Punjab) Ph : 92574-12221, 88724-12221

Transfer Certificate

Affiliation No 1630144

School No 04705

Serial Number: 2119

Admission No:2140

1.	Name of Pupil	KHUSHBOO
2.	Gender	
3.	Fathers/Guardian's Name	FEMALE
4.	Mother's Name	AMIT KUMAR
5.	Nationality	VARSHA
6.	Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste Or Schedule Tribe	Indian GEN
7.	Date of first admission in the school with class	
8.	Date of birth(in Christian Era) according to admission	04-04-2011 - Pre-Nur
	registered	(In figures 07/11/2007 (In words Seventh Nov
di		Two thousand Seven
	Class in which the pupil last Studied School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result	IX. SCHOOL
	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	NO
	Subject Studied	ENGLISH, MATHEMATICS, SCIENCE, S. ST, HINDI, PUNJABI, INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY.
13.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class if so, to which class	YES, X
14.	Month upto which the student has paid school dues	MARCH 2022
	Any fee concession availed of : if so, the nature of such concession	NO
16.	Total No. of working days	226
17.	Total No. of working days present	202
18.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)	NO
19.	Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had usually taken part (Mention achievement level therein)	NO
20	. General conduct	GOOD
21	. Date of application for certificate	17/03/2022
22	. Date of issue of certificate	12 /04/2022
23	. Reasons for leaving the school	TO STUDY ELSEWHERE

Sign of Class Incharge

24. Any other remarks

(With full paners Designation)

Phora Mehrs, parent

Jhamke Yavi Girls' School Dhora Cabrajour (Ababar)

Certificate Number : 5806037427

Generated By : JHANKI DEVI GIRLS SCHOOL MEHRANA-

FAZILKA

Student's Name : KHUSBOO

Mother's Name : VARSHA

Class: 10th

Adhar No.(UID): 254494097391

Academic Year : [2022-23]

Generated On: 30-Jun-2022

Father's Name : AMIT KUMAR

DOB: 07-Nov-

Section : C

Plani So-Jun-2022

Mrs. Raj Kata

Vice Prir (Signature)

Idevi Sr. Sec. Sc School Head

Mehrajpur (Abol

module. record from previous school to current school on epunjabschool.gov.in portal using "Fetch Student From Other School" The above certificate number can be used by any school (registered on epunjabschool.gov.in) to transfer students